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POST AND TELEGRAPH CLASSIFICATION— continued.

No.

Consecutive

Name.

Age last
Birthday.

Office.

Length of
Date of Service
firgt " on
Appoint- .
ment, Ma‘f;g(l)_dl’

Salary for
Year
1900-1901.

Remarks.

Not deemed to be Officers of the Department.

25

26
27

28
29

DisTrIBUTORS.—From £50 to £80, by One Annusl Increment of £10 and Four of £5 each.

| Mounstephen, W. J.

Crump, R. N.
Howard, J. G.

Hagles, F. G. A.
Harris, J.

Hickson, A. E. L.

Geary, J.
Cunnold, F. L.

Strang, R. A. ..
McLeod, H. G. ..

Davis, L. S.
Watts, W. E.
Jackson, P.
Farquhar, A. J.
Jones, G, H.
Chambers, C. A.
Stanley, A. G.
MeDermott, L. H.
Mace, A. E.
Blewett, . R.
Nicholls, C. B.
Allen, D. T.
Parker, G. C.

Buckrell, J. F.
Jennings, W.

Smith, W. J.
Jones, H. C.

Diamond, T. B .
Lichtenstein, H. ..

21
19
24
23
20

19
20

19

19
19

18
20
16
20
19
17
17
19
16
19
19
17
19
19
17

15
17

18

18

(Length of service includes service as Messenger.)

Distributor, Telegraph Office, Wel-
lington

Distributor, Palmeraton Noxth

Sorter,Accountant’s Branch, G.P.O.

Sorter, Accountant’s Branch, G.P.O.

Distributor, Telegraph Office, Dun-
edin

Sorter, Accountant’s Branch, G.P.O.

Distributor, Telegraph Office, Wel-
lington

Distributar, Telegraph Office, Wel-
lington

Distributor, Thames

Distributor, Telegraph Ofﬁce Auck-
land

Distributor, Telegraph Office, Inver-
cargill

Distributor, Telegraph Office, Auck-
land

Distributor, Telegraph Office, Wa-
nganui

Distributor, Office,
Christchurch

Distributor, Telegraph Office, Wel-
lington

sthmbutor, Telegraph Office, Wel-

ingto

Dlstﬁiltor Telegraph Office,Christ-
church

Distributor, Telegraph Office, Christ-
church

Distributor, Telegraph Office,Christ-
church

Distributor, Telegraph Office, Dun-
edin

Distributor, Telegraph Office, Dnn-
edin

Distributor, Telegraph Office, Christ-
church

Distributor, Telegraph Office, Auck-
land

Distritutor, Telegraph Office, Dun-
edin

Distributor, Telegraph Office, Auck-
land

Distributor, Wanganui ..

Distributor, Telegraph Office, Christ-
church

Distributor, Telegraph Office, Na.pler

Distributor, Wellington ..

Telegraph

21/6/92
1/8/94

1/10/90
1/11/91
5/10/93

12/2/94
15/6/94

4/3/95

16/6/96
17/12/94

28/5/96
17/12/94
14/12/97
18/2/95
30/5/95
9/1/96
1/6/96
16/4/95

'y

1/6/96
20/4/95
15/1/96
1/6/96
26/6/95
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8/2/95
1/3/96

-

14/6/98
1/6/96

1/6/96
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20/4/96
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915
315

10 4
315
318
116
10 2
2 23
10 0
11
10 0
11
2 17
10 0
9 5
121
10

917
10° 0

10 0
11

£
75
75
80
70
65

65
65

65

60
60

60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60

60
60

50
50

(Vide section 6 of ““ The Post and Telegraph Classification and Regulation Act, 1890.”)

From 1st June, 1900.
From 1st June, 1900.

From 28rd Nov., 1900.
From 1st July, 1900.

From 20th May, 1900,
From 1st July, 1900.
From 38rd March, 1901.

From 1st July, 1900.
From 1st Aung., 1900.
From 6th Nov., 1900.
From 12th Dec., 1900.
From 16th Dec., 1900.
From 1st Feb., 1901.
From 1st Feb., 1901.
From 20th Feb., 1901.
From 20th Feb., 1901.
From 20th Feb., 1901.
From 20th March, 1901.
From 12th March, }901.
From 20th Feb., 1901.
From 21st Feb , 1901.
From 26th Feb., 1901,

i From 1st Maxrch, 1901,

From 12th Max., 1901,
From 23rd March, 1901.

Posr Orrice Boy MessENeErs.—From £26 to £36, by One Annual Increment of £5, One of £3, and One of £2.

Not deemed 6 be Officers of the Department.
‘Kllgour‘ C.C.W...

1
2
3

Not deemed to be Officers of the Department.
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Swindells, T. G.
Crawford, T. M

16

Messenger, C.P.O., Thames
P.O., Hawera

| 23/12/98 | 1
\21/6/99 )

3 9
9 10

34
31

From 23rd Dec., 1900.
From 21st June, 1900,

TELEGRAPH MESSAGE Bovs.—SUPERNUMERARY CrLass.—From £41 to £56.

Ardell, D.
| Heerdegen, 0.
Graham, D. J. .

.

20 | Messenger, Greymouth
18 | Messenger, Temuka

20

Messenger, Rotorua
Messenger, Arrowtown ..

1 15/2/95 ( 5
21/2/95 | 5
25/3/95 | 5
5/9/95 | 5

114
1
0
1

=20

2

41
41
41
41

(Vide section 6 of “ The Post and Telegraph Classification and Regulation Act, 1890.”)

TeLEcrAPH MESSAGE Boys.—From £26 to £36, by One Annual Increment of £5, One of £3, and One of £2,

Hall, J.
| Wilkes, J.

x Maher, T.

| Claxk, R. J.
Dra.ke J.
La.wn, E. H.
Fulton, H.
Edwards, J. H.
Craig, J. M.

17
19
18
19
19
17
19
18
17

Messenger, Eltham
Mesgsenger, Richmond
Messenger, Westport
Messenger, Turakina
Messerger, Port Chalmers
Messenger, Reefton
Messenger, Marton
Messenger, Auckland
Messenger, Waipu

29/4/95 | 4
18/5/95 | 4
1/10/95
1/12/95
27/12/95
1/1/96

10/2/96
| 14/5/96
| 28/5/96
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36
36

(Vide section 6 of “ The Post and Telegraph Classification and Regulation Act, 1890.”
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